Sep 14

O 00 N O U b W N P

PR R R R R R R R e
© 00N O U~ WN KL O

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

3k on the Green
Runner

Brian Robertson
Bob Reid

Steven Prentice
Peter Mackie
Stuart MacDougall
Luke Mclllvena
Euan Craig

Denis Williams
Paul Lawson

Ted Gourley
John Connaghan
Alastair Maclachlan
James Healy
Dave Black
Calum Robinson
Katie Devenney
Dimitrios Sotiriou
John Brown

Alan Owen
Martin Whyte
Hilary Robinson
Gordon Gallacher
Criag Torgersen
Keir Crawford
Richard Britton
lain Crawford
Lindsay Johnson
Russell Paton
Joe Doyle
Caroline Cochran
Kieran Morgan
Richard Leyton
Alan Dempster
Clare Barr
Stephen Harris
Adam Connolly
Frances Brannan
Scott Fergus

Rob Gallacher
Robert Carson
Anne Scott

lain Burke
Angela Campbell
Ada Stewart
Tom Keenan
Russell Morrison
Fergus Robinson

Category
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Junior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Junior

M/F  Club
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Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Bellahouston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Motherwell AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Giffnock North
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Ronhill Cambuslang

Arran Runners

Shettleston Harriers

Whitemoss AAC

Bellahouston Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers

Victoria Park

Bellahouston Harriers
Carnegie Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners

Motherwell AC
Bellahouston Roadrunners

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Harriers

Race Time
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:52
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:24
00:10:39
00:10:41
00:10:46
00:10:57
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:11:18
00:11:29
00:11:29
00:11:34
00:11:40
00:11:41
00:11:47
00:11:53
00:11:58
00:11:59
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:24
00:12:26
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:12:34
00:12:48
00:12:50
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:59
00:13:02
00:13:05
00:13:12
00:13:19
00:13:44
00:13:46




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Duncan Robinson
Eilidh Robinson
Murdo Robinson
Sharon Molloy
lan Anscombe
Laura Ritchie
John McGlynn
Gael McCallum
Catriona Gourley
Carol Keenan
Alyson Connell
Shirley McNab
John Softley
Daniel Connell
Ailsa Smith
Lynsey Williamson
Aidan Connell
Archie Robinson
Steve Robinson
Walter Ewing

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Junior

Super Veteran
Senior

Junior

Junior
Veteran

Super Veteran

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:49
00:14:05
00:14:07
00:14:22
00:14:25
00:14:38
00:14:47
00:15:15
00:15:23
00:15:28
00:15:46
00:16:15
00:16:15
00:16:25
00:17:18
00:20:22
00:20:22
00:20:36




